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1 005547 SUMILITA DAS General English 97.0097.25 97.13 ISC

2 003624 CHITRANJANA
BANDYOPADHYAY General English 95.0098.75 96.88 ISC

3 000192 RAINA CHATTERJEE General English 95.0097.25 96.13 ISC

4 000777 ANUSHKA BARUA General English 98.0094.00 96.00 ISC

5 001132 SHADMAN SHAHAB General English Core 98.0093.75 95.88 CBSE

6 003260 VOSHIANA CAMILLE WILLIAMS General English 94.0096.50 95.25 ISC

7 001950 MADHURIMA CHAKRABORTY General English 93.0097.00 95.00 ISC

8 003403 INDUJA AICH ROY General English 92.0097.25 94.63 ISC

9 004542 RAJESHWARI MAZUMDAR General English 93.0096.25 94.63 ISC

10 006530 HAIMASHREE BASU General English 94.0094.75 94.38 ISC

11 001105 SUVANGEE GUPTA General English 95.0092.50 93.75 ISC

12 003216 BINITA BOSE General English 93.0093.75 93.38 ISC

13 003638 SWARNA DUTTA General English 91.0095.50 93.25 ISC

14 002860 HEBA KHAN General English 97.0089.50 93.25 ISC

15 000941 SNEHA MAITY General English 91.0095.25 93.13 ISC

16 006206 ANAMITRA MANNA General English - B (2nd
Language) 94.0092.25 93.13 WBCHSE

17 003234 NEHA BHATTACHARJEE General English 91.0095.00 93.00 ISC

18 004999 SHALINI SARKAR General English - B (2nd
Language) 92.0094.00 93.00 WBCHSE

19 001476 ANUSHA HAQUE General English - A (1st
Language) 94.0092.00 93.00 ISC

20 003709 MEHULI DAS General English 95.0090.75 92.88 ISC

21 002828 DEBASMITA_CHAKRABORTY
CHAKRABORTY General English 90.0095.25 92.63 ISC

22 000942 ZAREEN KHAN General English 91.0094.25 92.63 ISC

23 005667 ATREYI SARKAR General English 92.0093.25 92.63 ISC

24 004209 SAMADRITA GHOSH General English Core 92.0093.25 92.63 CBSE

25 000535 FATEMA ELECTRICWALA General English 91.0093.75 92.38 ISC

26 001045 SUDAKSHINA SEN General English - A (1st
Language) 90.0094.50 92.25 ISC

27 000393 RUPSA SENGUPTA General English 91.0093.50 92.25 CBSE

28 002536 BISHAKHA HAZRA General English 88.0096.25 92.13 ISC

29 003458 SRINJAYI GIRI General English 92.0092.25 92.13 ISC

30 002227 AVERI KUNDU General English 93.0091.25 92.13 ISC

31 002217 PRARTHANA SENGUPTA General English Core 95.0089.00 92.00 CBSE

32 002385 APARAJITA ROY General English 90.0093.50 91.75 CBSE

33 003229 ADITI MAHAWAR General English 85.0098.00 91.50 ISC
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34 005721 ANWESHA DEY General English 91.0092.00 91.50 ISC

35 005053 AYANTIKA CHATTERJEE General English 91.0092.00 91.50 ISC

36 002031 AISHWARYA CHATTERJEE General English 88.0094.75 91.38 ISC

37 004774 JESSICA ANN JOHNSON General English 90.0092.50 91.25 ISC

38 000776 SUBHROJA CHAKRABORTY General English Core 90.0092.25 91.13 CBSE

39 000244 ATREYEE TAH General English 86.0096.00 91.00 ISC

40 004788 BISHAKHA MUKHERJEE General English 91.0091.00 91.00 CBSE

41 003183 VISHAKHA BANERJEE General English - A (1st
Language) 93.0088.75 90.88 ISC

42 005449 SRIJANI SARKAR General English 94.0087.75 90.88 ISC

43 000352 MUSKAN SHARMA General English 89.0092.50 90.75 ISC

44 001548 SRABASTEE BISWAS SC English 91.0090.25 90.63 CBSE

45 002556 APARAJITA DUTTA General English 91.0089.75 90.38 CBSE

46 001748 ANNAYESHA SENGUPTA General English 88.0092.25 90.13 ISC

47 003195 ANKITA SAHA General English 89.0091.25 90.13 ISC

48 002094 SUNAYANA CHAKRABORTY General English - A (1st
Language) 89.0091.25 90.13 ISC

49 001414 ZAINAB NAAZ General English 90.0090.00 90.00 ISC

50 001232 PUJA CHAUDHURY General English 87.0092.75 89.88 ISC

51 003901 AVERI CHUNDER General English 95.0084.75 89.88 ISC

52 002900 DIMPLE SURANA General English 87.0092.50 89.75 ISC

53 006035 SRIJITA GUPTA General English 89.0089.75 89.38 ISC

54 000652 SUTANWI GHOSH General English Core 85.0093.50 89.25 CBSE

55 000872 DIVYA RAJ SHARMA General English 87.0091.50 89.25 ISC

56 001691 URVI JAISWAL General English 91.0087.50 89.25 ISC

57 002468 SOLANKI SIKDER General English 91.0087.25 89.13 ISC

58 006181 IPSITA CHAKRABORTY General English 86.0091.75 88.88 ISC

59 006034 SMRITI SARDAR SC English - A (1st
Language) 87.0090.75 88.88 ISC

60 006324 ADITI PODDAR General English Elective 87.0090.50 88.75 CBSE

61 001666 RAINA SAHA General English 88.0089.50 88.75 ISC

62 005927 BARSHANMEGHA JANA General English - B (2nd
Language) 87.0090.25 88.63 WBCHSE

63 005734 DEBANJALI MITRA General English 90.0087.25 88.63 CBSE

64 000269 FAAIZAH ANWAR General English Elective 86.0091.00 88.50 CBSE

65 003421 SHAMBHAVI SUGAM General English Core 88.0089.00 88.50 CBSE

66 002977 ANISHA GHOSH General English 93.0084.00 88.50 ISC

67 005904 HRISHITA SAHA General English 87.0089.75 88.38 ISC

68 002936 SANYA MATHEW General English 87.0089.75 88.38 ISC
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69 000419 SHRESTHA GHOSH General English Core 87.0089.50 88.25 CBSE

70 002639 SHINJINEE MAJUMDER General English 91.0085.50 88.25 CBSE

71 005914 ARJAMA BAKSHI General English - A (1st
Language) 87.0089.25 88.13 ISC

72 005855 AYESHA SIDDIQUE General English 90.0086.25 88.13 ISC

73 004639 SATHI HALDER SC English - B (2nd
Language) 87.0089.00 88.00 WBCHSE

74 002917 TANYA RASHMI General English Core 91.0085.00 88.00 CBSE

75 006310 BRISHTI MOITRA General English Core 84.0091.50 87.75 CBSE

76 002592 NILANJANA BOSE General English 90.0085.50 87.75 ISC

77 005252 SUMEDHA GHOSH General English Core 90.0085.50 87.75 CBSE

78 005084 MAHASHWETA PATRA General English - B (2nd
Language) 91.0084.25 87.63 WBCHSE

79 002012 N_M_MUHAMMAD KATHEEJA
UMMAL OBC-A English 84.0091.00 87.50 Tamil Nadu State

Board

80 002930 ANOUSHKA_NAG NAG General English 87.0088.00 87.50 ISC

81 001178 OISHIKA GUPTA General English 89.0085.75 87.38 ISC

82 005273 NAMRATA DAS General English 90.0084.75 87.38 WBCHSE

83 005231 ANUSHA SRIRAM General English Core 84.0090.25 87.13 CBSE

84 002474 SWASTIKA SARKAR General English Core 84.0090.25 87.13 CBSE

85 004619 SHIREEN HAJRA General English - A (1st
Language) 84.0090.00 87.00 ISC

86 006161 ANISHA BHATTACHARJEE General English 86.0088.00 87.00 ISC

87 000479 ALAFIYA MOIZ FAKHRI General English 84.0089.75 86.88 ISC

88 005700 SOMDATTA CHATTERJEE General English - A (1st
Language) 89.0084.75 86.88 ISC

89 006552 SHRUTI ROY CHOWDHURY General English 86.0087.25 86.63 ISC

90 006155 AISHIKA DUTTA General English - B (2nd
Language) 90.0083.25 86.63 WBCHSE

91 002175 AFIFAH NOOR General English Core 84.0089.00 86.50 CBSE

92 000289 RAISA ISLAM General English 86.0087.00 86.50 CBSE

93 005890 JOSHIKA DENISE GUPTA General English - A (1st
Language) 89.0084.00 86.50 ISC

94 004572 TIYASHA DEY General English 89.0083.75 86.38 ISC

95 000370 SOHINI KARAR General English Core 90.0082.75 86.38 CBSE

96 001695 TRISHA DASGUPTA General English - A (1st
Language) 85.0087.50 86.25 ISC

97 005760 ANUSHREE BHOWMIK General English 87.0085.50 86.25 ISC

98 000685 SRIJA NANDI General English 90.0082.25 86.13 CBSE

99 001948 PURVA CHAKRAVARTY General English - A (1st
Language) 82.0090.00 86.00 ISC

100 000459 TANUSHA PATNAIK General English 83.0089.00 86.00 ISC

101 004624 RAI MUKHERJEE General English 84.0088.00 86.00 CBSE

102 001501 RAIMA BANERJEE General English 89.0083.00 86.00 ISC

103 005475 SAYANTIKA DAS SC English 85.5086.38 85.94 ISC

HRCL07/06/2019 13.14.57  8Page 3 of

This is Computer Generated List. Signature not Required.



CategorySrl Related
Subject

Application
No. MarksName Index

Score
BO4
Total Board

Provisional List  for B.A. SOCIOLOGY (H) - 2019-2020

104 003013 ISHITA GUPTA General English 84.0087.75 85.88 ISC

105 002516 DEBADRITA DEY General English 85.0086.75 85.88 ISC

106 002652 KAVITA DEVI NEPAL General English 87.0084.75 85.88 CBSE

107 003536 SOMOSREE SANYAL General English Core 84.0087.50 85.75 CBSE

108 002021 LAZEERA NAWAID General English 83.0088.25 85.63 ISC

109 006395 RACHAYETA BALA SC English 86.0085.25 85.63 CBSE

110 000004 TRINA GUPTA General English Core 83.0088.00 85.50 CBSE

111 004878 MRINALINI MAJUMDAR General English 83.0087.75 85.38 ISC

112 005769 SALONI ATUL KUMAR General English 86.0084.75 85.38 ISC

113 002007 MOHAMMED KATHEEJA
UMMAL_M_A OBC-A English 83.0087.50 85.25 Tamil Nadu state

board of education

114 001907 ISHARA HAJRA General English 84.0086.50 85.25 ISC

115 005752 MOUMITA ROY_CHOWDHURY General English 86.0084.50 85.25 ISC

116 000045 SHAILY AGRAWAL General English Core 88.0082.25 85.13 CBSE

117 005621 RUPSHA GHOSH General English 85.0085.00 85.00 CBSE

118 005978 SUTANUKA NATH OBC-B English Core 92.0077.50 84.75 CBSE

119 006289 SOUJANYA BHATTACHARYYA General English - B (2nd
Language) 87.0082.25 84.63 WBCHSE

120 001518 NAYANIKA SINGHARAY General English 77.0092.00 84.50 ISC

121 002180 BATTULA SMRITI RANI General English 85.0084.00 84.50 ISC

122 001428 CHIRANTANI
DUTTA_CHOUDHURY General English 83.0085.75 84.38 ISC

123 002531 RITIJA HALDER General English 82.0086.50 84.25 ISC

124 004814 SREYASI DEY General English - B (2nd
Language) 85.0083.50 84.25 WBCHSE

125 006547 SRIMANTIKA CHATTERJEE General English Core 85.0083.50 84.25 CBSE

126 005785 TANIMA GHOSH General English 81.0087.25 84.13 ISC

127 003326 NABANITA KUNDU General English 85.0083.25 84.13 ISC

128 004240 NILANJANA SAHA General English 84.0084.00 84.00 ISC

129 006262 AASTHA SHARMA General English 90.0077.75 83.88 ISC

130 001551 APARAJITA MONDAL SC English 82.0085.50 83.75 ISC

131 001195 AAINDRILA DUTTA General English 84.0083.50 83.75 ISC

132 002946 SARAH ROY General English 84.0083.50 83.75 CBSE

133 003957 PROCHETA GHOSH General English 86.0081.50 83.75 ISC

134 005455 RAMSHA HABIB General English 81.0086.25 83.63 ISC

135 003682 MULLIKA MUKHERJEE General English 77.0090.00 83.50 ISC

136 006153 SHAILI BHATTACHARJEE General English - A (1st
Language) 81.0086.00 83.50 WBCHSE

137 006387 DISHA SANIA General English 83.0083.75 83.38 WBCHSE

138 002893 NIVEDITA MUKHERJEE General English 83.0083.75 83.38 CBSE

HRCL07/06/2019 13.14.57  8Page 4 of

This is Computer Generated List. Signature not Required.



CategorySrl Related
Subject

Application
No. MarksName Index

Score
BO4
Total Board

Provisional List  for B.A. SOCIOLOGY (H) - 2019-2020

139 006285 ZAHRA SIDDIQUI General English Core 77.0089.50 83.25 CBSE

140 001771 FATIMA ALI General English Core 90.0076.25 83.13 CBSE

141 000774 SHINJINEE BASU_MALLIK General English 92.0074.25 83.13 ISC

142 000209 ZAINAB DILSHAD General English 79.0087.00 83.00 ISC

143 005343 ISHITA SEN General English - B (2nd
Language) 83.0083.00 83.00 WBCHSE

144 002051 SHOURYA YADAV SC English Core 86.0080.00 83.00 CBSE

145 005780 KRITTIKA BHATTACHARYYA General English Core 84.0081.75 82.88 CBSE

146 001394 AAMNA FAHIM General English 86.0079.75 82.88 ISC

147 003642 ALIVIA GHOSH General English 86.0079.75 82.88 ISC

148 006016 BRINDA BANERJEE General English 84.0081.50 82.75 ISC

149 002788 DILJIT KAUR General English 86.0079.50 82.75 ISC

150 005210 SRIJITA SARKAR General English 86.0079.50 82.75 ISC

151 002911 PUJA JHA General English 81.0084.25 82.63 ISC

152 002865 SHREYOSI ROY General English 82.0083.25 82.63 ISC

153 001454 SUZZANE RASHID General English 83.0082.25 82.63 ISC

154 004200 SNEHA MISHRA General English 84.0080.75 82.38 AHSEC

155 002533 SOHINI CHAKRABORTTY General English 86.0078.00 82.00 ISC

156 000170 BRATATI MAJUMDAR General English Core 80.0083.75 81.88 CBSE

157 000298 SILVIA ROZARIO OBC-B English 86.0077.75 81.88 ISC

158 004480 MEGHNA CHATTOPADHYAY General English 95.0068.75 81.88 ISC

159 001757 MEGHDEEPA SHIT General English - A (1st
Language) 78.0085.50 81.75 ISC

160 001439 SHAFAAT FATIMA General English 78.0085.50 81.75 ISC

161 005028 SOHINI CHATTOPADHYAY General English - B (2nd
Language) 80.0083.50 81.75 WBCHSE

162 003648 HRITIKA DAS General English 84.0079.50 81.75 ISC

163 000613 NANDINI CHAKRABARTI General English Core 80.0083.25 81.63 CBSE

164 000964 ANWAYEE CHATTERJEE General English 82.0081.25 81.63 ISC

165 000333 MEGHA MISHRA General English 83.0080.00 81.50 ISC

166 002953 ANWESHA MAJUMDER General English 86.0077.00 81.50 CBSE

167 001258 PRITHA DAS General English 86.0077.00 81.50 ISC

168 004026 MRITTIKA DAS General English Core 79.0083.75 81.38 CBSE

169 000513 MEHAK JAISWAL General English 83.0079.75 81.38 ISC

170 002524 AISHIKA SINHA General English 88.0074.75 81.38 ISC

171 001622 PAROMITA CHOWDHURY General English 78.0084.50 81.25 ISC

172 001274 TANUSHREE BOSE General English 79.0083.00 81.00 ISC

173 005072 SRIJANI DAS General English 75.0086.50 80.75 ISC
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174 005313 ANWESHA SAHA General English - B (2nd
Language) 80.0081.50 80.75 WBCHSE

175 006534 OZOSWITA DEB General English 79.0082.00 80.50 ISC

176 003132 SNEHA DUTTA General English 73.0087.50 80.25 ISC

177 000337 SAYANI DEY General English 76.0084.50 80.25 ISC

178 006226 PRATYUSHA ROY PARBAT General English - B (2nd
Language) 80.0080.00 80.00 WBCHSE

179 002379 DORINA BHATTACHARJEE General English 78.0081.25 79.63 ISC

180 002815 SRIJOLINA MALLICK General English 79.0080.00 79.50 ISC

181 004252 RAJASMITA GHATAK General English 79.0079.50 79.25 ISC

182 002659 SOUMI CHATTERJEE General English 78.0080.25 79.13 ISC

183 002783 ANUSHKA SAHA_ROY General English 88.0070.00 79.00 ISC

184 002178 SANA REHMAN General English 79.0078.50 78.75 ISC

185 001386 SANSKRITI GUPTA General English 83.0073.75 78.38 ISC

186 005603 RAMSHA HAQUE General English 88.0068.75 78.38 ISC

187 002196 SRUTI JAISWAL General English 68.0088.50 78.25 ISC

188 005298 KAJORI BANERJEE General English Core 74.0082.50 78.25 CBSE

189 000415 ALISHA NESAR General English 77.0079.25 78.13 ISC

190 004177 SUKANYA ROY SC English 80.0076.00 78.00 ISC

191 006398 KUHELI BHATTACHARJEE General English 79.0076.75 77.88 ISC

192 000926 SRISTI DASGUPTA General English 80.0075.75 77.88 CBSE

193 003978 RACHAITA DHANG General English 73.0082.00 77.50 ISC

194 005554 KATHAKALI BISWAS SC English 76.0079.00 77.50 CBSE

195 000948 PRACHI PANDEY General English 73.0081.75 77.38 ISC

196 002186 AMANNA PANDI KARTHAK ST English 72.0082.50 77.25 ISC

197 004636 SIKTA MRIDHA SC English - B (2nd
Language) 80.0074.50 77.25 WBCHSE

198 001566 SOMDUTTA
BISWAS_BHATTACHARYA General English 81.0073.00 77.00 bseb

199 001782 RITIKSA PAL General English Core 77.0076.75 76.88 CBSE

200 000418 NEHA DAS General English Core 78.0075.25 76.63 CBSE

201 003061 SATAVISHA DAS General English - A (1st
Language) 81.0072.00 76.50 ISC

202 002406 SHARON ONGMIT LEPCHA ST English Core 81.0072.00 76.50 CBSE

203 001413 DURAFSHAN JABEEN General English 76.0076.75 76.38 ISC

204 004247 CAROLINE CECILIA D_CRUZE General English 82.0070.75 76.38 ISC

205 002319 ANKITA DEBNATH General English 71.0081.50 76.25 ISC

206 001640 AATREYEE CHAKRABORTY General English 75.0077.50 76.25 CBSE

207 005458 SRUTI DUTTA General English - B (2nd
Language) 83.0069.25 76.13 WBCHSE

208 002446 ASHFIA ALAM General English 84.0067.75 75.88 ISC
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209 004763 DEEA BANERJEE General English Core 85.0066.50 75.75 CBSE

210 006648 KIRPAL KAUR General English 82.0069.00 75.50 CBSE

211 002958 SWAGATA DHOLAY General English - A (1st
Language) 72.0078.75 75.38 ISC

212 001529 KHUSHII SOMANI General English Core 76.0074.50 75.25 CBSE

213 005484 PAYAL SHARMA General English 71.0079.25 75.13 ISC

214 006128 JAHNABI DAS General English 75.0075.25 75.13 CBSE

215 002957 HIYA BISWAS General English 77.0073.00 75.00 ISC

216 002034 AISHI BALA General English 78.0072.00 75.00 ISC

217 004715 OINDRILA BANERJEE General English - A (1st
Language) 80.0069.75 74.88 WBCHSE

218 000119 MEGHNA ROY General English 76.0073.50 74.75 ISC

219 002942 AYUSHI ALI General English 80.0069.25 74.63 ISC

220 002423 MEGHA DAS General English Core 76.0072.50 74.25 ISC

221 004716 ANKITA PRADHAN General English - B (2nd
Language) 71.0077.00 74.00 WBCHSE

222 003056 MONOSWETA
BHATTACHERJEE General English 71.0076.50 73.75 ISC

223 003906 DEBAPARNA GUHA General English 74.0073.50 73.75 ISC

224 004710 RAYESREE RAKSHIT General English - A (1st
Language) 75.0072.25 73.63 WBCHSE

225 003359 ISHIKA DAS General English Core 76.0071.25 73.63 CBSE

226 006510 DEEPSIKHA DATTA General English - B (2nd
Language) 78.0069.25 73.63 WBCHSE

227 000559 PRIYANKA MEHTA General English 70.0077.00 73.50 ISC

228 001628 ARAYANIKA CHAKRABORTY General English 71.0076.00 73.50 ISC

229 003850 NAYANIKA CHAKRABARTI General English Core 67.0079.75 73.38 CBSE

230 001292 BUSHRA FATMA General English 73.0073.75 73.38 ISC

231 001515 ANUPPRIYA MUKHERJEE General English 72.0074.50 73.25 CBSE

232 005403 SAMARPITA SAHA General English 75.0071.50 73.25 ISC

233 005921 AHANA CHAUDHURI General English - A (1st
Language) 71.0075.25 73.13

International
School Dhaka

(ISD)

234 005349 ANTARA RAY General English - B (2nd
Language) 75.0071.25 73.13 WBCHSE

235 005267 AKANKSHA BISWAS SC English - A (1st
Language) 69.0076.75 72.88 ISC

236 005749 ROSHMIJA BISWAS General English 67.0078.00 72.50 CBSE

237 002526 SAYANI SAHA SC English - A (1st
Language) 68.0077.00 72.50 CBSE

238 004406 SOHINI SARKAR General English - A (1st
Language) 71.0073.75 72.38 WBCHSE

239 003801 FARIDA KHATOON General English 74.0070.00 72.00 ISC

240 003500 SOMDATTA GUPTA General English - A (1st
Language) 75.0069.00 72.00 CBSE

241 002714 ANANYA BASU General English 72.0071.50 71.75 ISC

242 006252 TANISHA JOSHI General English Core 72.0071.25 71.63 CBSE

HRCL07/06/2019 13.14.57  8Page 7 of

This is Computer Generated List. Signature not Required.



CategorySrl Related
Subject

Application
No. MarksName Index

Score
BO4
Total Board

Provisional List  for B.A. SOCIOLOGY (H) - 2019-2020

243 005830 GHOUSIA ANJUM OBC-A English - B (2nd
Language) 74.0069.25 71.63 WBCHSE

244 002254 REETIKA LAKHOTIA General English 67.0076.00 71.50 ISC

245 004721 ARJOMA BANERJEE General English 64.0078.75 71.38 ISC

246 004326 SAMIPARNA DAS General English - B (2nd
Language) 74.0068.25 71.13 WBCHSE

247 005874 TANISHA SHARMA General English Core 70.0071.50 70.75 CBSE

248 002580 SHINJINI MUKHERJEE General English Core 72.0069.50 70.75 CBSE

249 001060 JUDITH DARNEIMAWI ST English 75.0066.50 70.75 COHSEM

250 005196 SOUMALI SAHA SC English - A (1st
Language) 65.0076.00 70.50 ISC

251 006581 SOUNANDA ADHIKARI General English 68.0073.00 70.50 ISC

252 003712 AHANA SAHA General English 74.0067.00 70.50 ISC

253 003621 URMIKA CHOWDHURY General English 59.0081.75 70.38 ISC

254 002144 NAINIKA GURUNG OBC-A English Core 77.0063.00 70.00 CBSE

255 004455 SNEHASHRITA ISHOR General English 78.0062.00 70.00 WBCHSE

256 001957 ZAINAB NAAZ General English 76.0060.50 68.25 ISC

257 004686 LAIBA KHANAM General English 67.0068.75 67.88 ISC

258 005958 SAPTAPARNI SARKAR General English 66.0068.25 67.13 CBSE

259 004323 SONAM TIWARI General English 64.0069.00 66.50 ISC

260 000224 SRIJA BOSE General English 66.0066.75 66.38 CBSE

261 004459 TARISHI PAUL General English 66.0066.50 66.25 ISC

262 003533 ANUSHKA DAS SC English 55.0076.25 65.63 CBSE

263 002438 SHAGUFTA ALI General English 65.0064.75 64.88 ISC

264 004806 PRIYANKA CHAKRABORTY General English - A (1st
Language) 60.0069.50 64.75 ISC

265 006476 SWASTIKA HAIT General English 63.0064.50 63.75 WBCHSE

266 005880 RISHIKA ROY General English - A (1st
Language) 61.0065.75 63.38 WBCHSE

267 006129 RUCHIRA SAHA General English - A (1st
Language) 63.0063.25 63.13 WBCHSE

268 001699 RASHIKA JAISWAL General English - A (1st
Language) 56.0069.75 62.88 ISC

269 004949 RIMIYA SENGUPTA General English 61.0064.00 62.50 ISC

270 001918 SHRAYASI MALLIK SC English 57.0066.25 61.63 CBSE

271 002777 SRIJITA BAGCHI General English 57.0061.50 59.25 CBSE

272 004082 LUBANA HOSSAIN General English - A (1st
Language) 56.0061.25 58.63 ISC

273 002737 SUSMITA DHAR General English 54.0061.25 57.63 CBSE

274 002644 TRENESHA CHANDRA General English 52.0063.00 57.50 ISC
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